
Telefonlista:

Namn E-post (primär) Telefon hem Mobiltelefon

1 Albert Leka

Emin Leka emin_leka@hotmail.com 0737743349

2 Albert Andersson 032093993 0734213280

Åsa Andersson asabullen@yahoo.com 0768-382407

Fredrik Andersson swedishfred@yahoo.com 0320-93993 0734213280

3 Benjamin Granifo 0704019886

Ida  Erlandsson suecita_ida@hotmail.com 070-4019886

4 David Sjödahl 032035908

Kristofer  Sjödahl sjodahl_stoffe@hotmail.com 0320-35908 076-1663965

5 Elion Demiri

XHAVIT Demiri xhavitdemiri@hotmail.com 073-5791018

6 Elliot Svensson

Mikael  Svensson 076-0205848

Rebecka Svensson becka84@live.se 0707-213418

7 Filip Andersson

Hans  Andersson quattro_72@hotmail.com 070-5339135

Ulrica Kling micia@hotmail.se

8 Gabriel Ekstrand 070-3542928

Charlotte  Ekstrand charlotte_ekstrand@hotmail.com 0320-14539 0703542928

Krister  Ekstrand Krister.ekstrand@hotmail.com 0320-14539 0702121853

9 Hjalmar Blank Järvinen

Therese Blank thereseblank@hotmail.com 0722114889

Jarmo Järvinen jarmo@7hbil.se 0707402075

10 Isak Snygg 032013999

Torbjörn  Snygg torbjorn.snygg@gmail.com 0320-13999 0706-297791

Cecilia  Snygg ceciliasnygg@telia.com 0320-13999 0703895066

11 Johan Westlund anette.westlund@ica.se 032016242

Anette  Westlund anettewestlund@telia.com 0320-16242 0706637431

Örjan  Westlund orjan.westlund@camfil.com 0320-16242 070-2453399

12 Kasper Berndtsson

Jonas  Berndtsson jonasberndtsson@hotmail.com 070-3581259

13 Leon Elzer

Marcus Elser Markus.elser@mark.se 0723009256

Stina Elzer Stina.elzer@gmail.com 0706570580

14 Linor Halilaj

Mehdi  Halilaj 073-4365344

Marika Halilaj halilaj_marika@hotmail.com 070-7630959

15 Noah Häggblad

Malin Häggblad malinhag44@hotmail.com 076-8523788 

Catrin Svedin catrin_svedin@hotmail.com

16 Noel Linderoth

Ida Hagman ida.hagman84@live.se 0728584442

17 Noel Johansson nolle.johansson@hotmail.com 032016141

Mirja  Lund Johansson nolle.johansson@hotmail.com 070-2728526

18 Philip Jonasson

Katherine  Garcia katita_85@hotmail.com 073-6864435

19 Ross Livingstone 032014884 0733098000

Matthew  Livingstone matthew.livingstone@telia.com 0320-14884 0733098000



Malin Livingstone malin.livingstone@gmail.com

20 Simon Ahlgren 0320-49448

Sara  Karlsson sazzis81@yahoo.se 0320-49448 076-3473793

Martin  Ahlgren 073-8266655

21 Wilgot Elvemo

Christian  Elvemo christian.elvemo@gmail.com 0320-10807 076-1187161

Marie Andersson marie_55209@hotmail.com

22 William Bergerling 032031161

Daniel  Bergerling d_josefsson82@hotmail.com 070-5339971


